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1 FRIEH Louca R E D SSP Motobox… Pirelli 1:33.330 9 - - 16 30.932 27.120 34.910 1:32.962

2 DAHMANI Enzo Track Normandy Team SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:33.494 8 0.164 0.164 13 30.963 27.369 34.931 1:33.263

3 JOULIN Dorian ASM ACO SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:33.599 13 0.269 0.105 15 30.939 27.267 34.912 1:33.118

4 PLAINDOUX Evann MC Riding Sensation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:33.716 14 0.386 0.117 15 31.121 27.390 35.020 1:33.531

5 DA COSTA David Activbike SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:33.725 13 0.395 0.009 14 31.070 27.334 35.199 1:33.603

6 PEDEMONTE Justine Centaure Club de Nice SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:33.983 15 0.653 0.258 16 31.171 27.600 35.164 1:33.935

7 DELBOSC D Jeffers… ASM Armagnac Bigorre SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:34.559 9 1.229 0.576 11 31.297 27.754 35.327 1:34.378

8 SAUTEREAU Robin MC Riding Sensation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:34.562 16 1.232 0.003 16 31.333 27.809 35.144 1:34.286

9 GEISER Lohan MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:35.186 8 1.856 0.624 15 31.638 27.787 35.340 1:34.765

10 CHAIDRON Loris Loisirs Motorsport SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:35.257 10 1.927 0.071 15 31.612 27.907 35.499 1:35.018

11 BAZE Oreste MC Luneville SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:35.362 15 2.032 0.105 16 31.538 27.968 35.426 1:34.932

12 DAVID Theo MGB MC SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:35.526 9 2.196 0.164 14 31.447 27.965 35.617 1:35.029

13 ROSSIGNOL Killian MC Trajectoire GP SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:35.589 14 2.259 0.063 14 31.577 28.224 35.710 1:35.511

14 BABY Cyprien MC Annemasse SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:35.758 3 2.428 0.169 3 31.667 27.768 35.718 1:35.153

15 BOUDESSEUL Lucie MC Riding Sensation SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:35.875 1 2.545 0.117 16 31.635 28.129 35.999 1:35.763

16 RIBET Gwendal JD Tropical Team SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:36.599 15 3.269 0.724 15 31.644 28.233 36.232 1:36.109

17 SIRE Enzo Team 6 eme Avenue SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:36.734 15 3.404 0.135 15 31.923 28.453 36.181 1:36.557

18 ROEDEL Valentin JD Tropical Team SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:37.395 14 4.065 0.661 14 32.219 28.461 36.508 1:37.188

19 CAMUS Louis RM Creusotin SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:37.608 12 4.278 0.213 13 32.687 28.774 35.964 1:37.425

20 ROBERT Manon Activbike SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:37.786 5 4.456 0.178 13 31.814 28.615 36.811 1:37.240

21 DIEUDONNE Matheo MC Epernay SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:37.791 13 4.461 0.005 15 32.484 28.557 36.304 1:37.345

22 PALHIER Evan MC Bas En Basset SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:37.816 11 4.486 0.025 13 32.268 28.860 36.229 1:37.357

23 TAUVERON Theo MC Montlucon SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:38.093 6 4.763 0.277 14 32.465 28.608 36.630 1:37.703

24 DUVAL Antoine AK Racing Club SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:38.320 14 4.990 0.227 14 32.949 28.823 36.548 1:38.320

25 HAUSS Loup Kid Decouverte Moto SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:39.094 13 5.764 0.774 15 32.846 29.038 36.928 1:38.812

26 CHABERT Ugo MC Riding Sensation SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:39.192 4 5.862 0.098 8 32.779 29.062 36.868 1:38.709

27 CATORC Giani Be Good MC SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:39.221 11 5.891 0.029 12 33.081 29.270 36.628 1:38.979

28 NUNES Rodrigo MC Trajectoire GP SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:39.530 9 6.200 0.309 15 33.257 29.072 37.141 1:39.470

29 HERTZBERG Hugo MGB MC SSP Challenger Kawasaki Pirelli 1:39.590 12 6.260 0.060 14 32.652 28.962 36.827 1:38.441

30 BRIVA Lauryne MC Circuit Jura Sud SSP Yamaha Pirelli 1:40.345 5 7.015 0.755 14 33.148 29.201 37.586 1:39.935

31 BOSSY Erwan MC Trajectoire GP SSP Kawasaki Pirelli 1:41.199 9 7.869 0.854 10 33.597 29.850 37.436 1:40.883

32 MULOT Carla AMSL Frejus SSP Challenger Yamaha Pirelli 1:41.853 7 8.523 0.654 13 33.996 29.441 37.809 1:41.246

33 JOURNET Maxime MC Nevers SSP Kawasaki Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -

34 BENKHELIFAT Ramzi MC Cagnes Villeneuve SSP Kawasaki Pirelli - 0 - - 0 - - - -
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